Progressive Central Lubrication Systems
Progressive distributors
Progressive distributor LX-3 with four piston
elements and eight outlets:
Number of Number of Dim.“A”
piston elements outlets (max.) (mm)
3 6 60,00
4 8 74,75

elbow swivelling screw fitting,WS06L
pipe- , series LØ 6
Order key
Distributor inlet
The can be delivered withLX-3 distributor or without
fittings. If the inlet fitting shall already be installed in
the distributor, indicate this by means of fitting type,
pipe diameter and the series when order (see table).
Fittings can also be ordered separate (see
accessories progressive distributor or fittings and
accessories).
When no indication concerning the fittings is made,
the delivery is without fittings as standard!
Distributor outlet
The distributor outlet can be delivered with union
screws, plug-in connections and two types of non-
return valves.
Outlets Designation
without fittingM10x1
ÜS06 union nut, pipe- 6Ø
RVB06 non-return valve, pipe-Ø 6
( cutting ring and union nut)with
RVS06 Attention: only possible for
n with plug-typeon-return valve
connection, for pipe-Ø 6
RVA Attention: only possible for LX-3
non-return valve, internal thread
M10x1 ( olive and union screw)w/o
)
RVA06 Attention: only possible for LX-3
non-return valve, pipe-Ø 6
olive and union screw)(with
Progressive Central Lubrication Systems
LX-3
Type
Number of piston elements
Number of outlets
Inlet fitting
Outlet fitting
Connection position
Metering code-no. at outlets
R --- RV + --- / --- NS / 200
L 200 / 600 / 400 / 200
LX-3  04 / 05 - GE06L / RVB06
Progressive distributors
Order example
Proximity switch with 0,3 m cable
Ø 5 mm and bush M12x1
(cable see accessories progressive
distributor)
Screw plug
Outlet
fitting
Piston elements
* = Sealing screw removed
Connection
position
= leftL
= rightR
XXX200
XXX200
L R
Distributor bridge
without outlet